ADATA Enterprise Solutions
U.2 PCIe SSD
ADATA SR2000SP U.2 2.5” solid state drives implement 3D Enterprise NAND Flash for superb transfer rates of up to
3500/3500MB per second. They feature low power consumption, high reliability, and compatibility across diverse storage
applications that require security, convenience, performance, and capacity. They are purpose-made for enterprise servers,
hyperscale computing, data centers, big data analytics, and embedded applications. They undergo the strictest quality controls
to provide excellent reliability and rugged performance. This guarantees that the drives meet the exacting requirements of
industrial and enterprise applications. Furthermore, value-added ADATA SSD software provides scalable overprovisioning (OP)

Technologies Power Failure Protection, Hot plug, AES256 Data Encryption, S.M.A.R.T, TRIM
DWPD (5-year warranty) 1, 2, 3
Ordering Information Dimensions
Capacity 0°C to 35°C
2TB ASR2000SP-002TQ
3.6TB ASR2000SP-306TQ
4TB ASR2000SP-004TQ
8TB ASR2000SP-008TQ
11TB ASR2000SP-011TQ